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< T T ot ot osdisplay transcelver intertace Twenty-FiveGigE 2/0/3
Twenty-FiveGi1gEZ2/0/3 transce1ver' information:

Transceiver Type : UNKNOWN_SFP_PLUS

Connector Type : LC

wavelength(nm) : 1310

Transfer Distance(km) : 10(SMF)

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring : YES
Vendor Name : 3
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<H3C>d1s tran diag int

W@ transceiver diagnostic informatign:
Ehe transceiver does not support this function. '
transceiver diagnostic i1nformation:

-

The ‘transceiver does not support this function.
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Beljlng Bui-Net Systems.

SFP28y R EIEE25Gbps, FHELCIEER:,
#8-1 SFP285¢EtEM (1)
FgFpELE FuNER (nm) Fiber Mode JEFER (pm) HEEEE (MHz'km) Eii=r=)
SFP-25G-SR-MM850 850 MMF 50/125 2000 70m
4700 100m
SFP-25G-LR-SM1310 1310 SMF 91125 10km
SFP-25G-LR-SM1310-1 1310 SMF 91125 10km
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Twenty-FiveGigEl/0/5 transceiver diagnostic information:
current diagnhostic parameters:
Temp.( Voltage(Vv) Bias(mA)
34 3.23 44.77
Alarm thresholds:
Temp.( Voltage(Vv) Bias(mA)
High 95 3.63 110,
Low -50 2.97 1.00 -10.00
sl == & m @ "oedisplay transceiver diagnosis interface Twenty-FiveGige 1/0/6
Twenty- F1veG1gE1/0/6 transceiver diagnostic information:
Current diagnostic parameters:

Temp. ( Vo tage(v) Bias(mA) RX power'(dBm) TX power(dBm)
34 46.45 -36.9 -1.8
Alarm thr'esho1ds

RX power(dBm) TX power (dBm)
-36.96 -2.38

RX power(dBm) TX power (dBm)
00 5.00 5.00
-16.31

Temp.( Voltage(v) Bias(mA) RX power(dBm) TX power (dBm)
High 95 3.63 110.00 5.00 5.00
Low -50 2.97 1.00 -16.31 -10.00
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